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Sess. Gender Category Athletes Date Start Jury Refer. Doctor Secr.
Chief 

Marsh.

Tec. 

Contr.

Time 

Kip. Speak.

1 Women JU 45 8 09/24 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Women JU 49 9 09/24 20:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Women U23 45 49 8 (5/3) 09/25 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Men JU 55 10 09/25 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

5 Men JU 61 10 09/25 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 Women JU 55B 59B 9 (4/5) 09/26 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 Women U23 55 12 09/26 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

8 Women JU 55 10 09/26 15:00 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

9 Men U23 55 3 09/26 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Women JU 59 10 09/26 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 Men JU 67B 10 09/27 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 Men JU 73B 5 09/27 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 Women U23 59 10 09/27 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 Men JU 67 10 09/27 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

15 Women U23 64 10 09/27 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

16 Men JU 73 10 09/27 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

17 Women JU 64B 71B 5 (3/2) 09/28 09:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

18 Men U23 61 4 09/28 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

19 Women U23 71 11 09/28 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

20 Women JU 64 10 09/28 15:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 Men U23 67 9 09/28 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 Women JU 71 10 09/28 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 Men U23 81B 7 09/29 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Men U23 89B 5 09/29 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 Men U23 73 11 09/29 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 Women JU 76 8 9/29 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

27 Men U23 81 10 9/29 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

28 Women U23 76 8 9/29 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

29 Men JU 81B 10 09/30 09:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

30 Men JU 89B 5 09/30 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

31 Men JU 81 10 09/30 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

32 Women U23 81 11 09/30 15:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 Men JU 89 10 09/30 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 Women JU 81 4 09/30 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

35 Men U23 96B 102B 6 (2/4) 10/01 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

36 Men JU 96B 4 10/01 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

37 Men U23 89 10 10/01 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

38 Women JU 87 6 10/01 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

39 Men U23 96 10 10/01 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

40 Men JU 96 10 10/01 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

41 Men JU 102 10 10/02 11:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

42 Women U23 87 4 10/02 13:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

43 Men JU 109 7 10/02 15:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

44 Men JU +109 11 10/02 17:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

45 Women JU +87 7 10/02 19:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

46 Men U23 102 10 10/03 09:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 Women U23 +87 7 10/03 11:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

48 Men U23 109 6 10/03 13:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

49 Men U23 +109 9 10/03 15:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI - 24.09-03.10.2021

TIME  TABLE

Printed: 25/09/2021 @ 16:24
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU SNATCH 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name 

IMPERIO Giulia 

ANDREEVA Polina 

ZI-IA TKINA Eliza\eta 

BOMBEN Martina 

CELINSKA-MYSLAW Klaudia 

BERENZON Alina 

POSTILA Saara 

SAVOLAINEN liris 

Born Nation Grp 

07.12.2001 ITA A 

20.02.2002 RUS A 

10.09.2002 RUS A 

07.12.2002 ITA A 

22.02.2002 POL A 

10.06.2003 ISR A 

12.10.2006 FIN A 

07.11.2006 FIN A 

N E W R EC O R D S

B.Weight

48.87

48.63

48.10

48.98

47.73

48.95

48.27

47.66

Lift Res. Name Born Nat

SNATCH 82 IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA 

EASYWL 

1 2 

78 82 

71 74 

68 70 

69 � 
58 60 

56 59 

50 53 

50 ..--6Z 

7 11 

X 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 

� 
76 

__.H' 

__.H' 

62 

� 
..--64"' 

53 

C: 

Result 

82 

76 

70 

69 

62 

59 

53 

53 







12  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 63 63 66 63

11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 60 62 64 64

10  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 62 65 67 65

9  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 65 65 67 67

8  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 69 71 71 69

7  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 70 73 74 70

6  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 68 72 75 75

5  XHAXHOLLARI Elena  10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 73 75 77 75

4  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 76 79 81 79

3  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 75 78 80 80

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 77 80 82 82

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 83 86 88 88

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021



  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 89 89 89  

11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 80 80 80 80

10  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 76 80 82 82

9  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 79 79 83 83

8  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 81 85 88 85

7  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 89 92 92 89

6  XHAXHOLLARI Elena  10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 89 93 96 93

5  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 92 97 99 97

4  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 92 95 98 98

3  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 90 94 98 98

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 95 98 103 98

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 99 103 103 103

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 82 98 180
3  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 80 98 178
4  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 79 97 176
5  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 75 98 173
6  XHAXHOLLARI Elena  10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 75 93 168
7  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 69 89 158
8  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 67 85 152
9  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 65 82 147
10  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 63 83 146
11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 64 80 144
  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 70 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU TOTAL

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 88 103 191
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU C.JERK 

Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 15.04.2002 TIJR A 74.97 118 122 

2 14.05.2001 RUS A 75.25 118 123 

3 02.01.2002 ARM A 75.80 112 116 

4 01.05.2005 RUS A 73.37 110 .>t5' 

5 30.01.2001 NED A 74.35 107 � 
6 05.10.2003 POL A 71.44 103 � 
7 26.09.2003 AUT A 71.71 102 106 

8 

Name 

UCAN Dilara 

ANDREEVA Mariia 

KHACHAlRYAN Milena 

GRUZDOVA Mariia 

LOWIK Nikki 

KAROLAK Maria 

STEINER Victoria 

MEHMEDOVA Ayshe 18.12.2005 BUL A 74.12 90 95 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

127 127 

_j.25' 123 

121 121 

117 117 

..J-t3' 107 

107 107 

� 106 

.....es' 95 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU TOTAL 
Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch 

1 14.05.2001 RUS A 75.25 106 

2 15.04.2002 TUR A 74.97 101 

3 02.01.2002 ARM A 75.80 99 

4 01.05.2005 RUS A 73.37 94 
5 05.10.2003 POL A 71.44 89 

6 26.09.2003 AUT A 71.71 82 

7 18.12.2005 BUL A 74.12 70 

Name 

ANDREEVA Mariia 

UCAN Dilara 

KHACHAlRYAN Milena 

GRUZDOVA Mariia 

KAROLAK Maria 

STEINER Victoria 

MEHMEDOVA Ayshe 

LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED A 74.35 -

EASVWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

C.&Jerk Result 

123 229 

127 228 

121 220 

117 211 

107 196 

106 188 

95 165 

107 -
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 103 106 

2 CHIZHIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 103 106 

3 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 106 ,.J-09' 

4 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 � 99 

5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 92 � 
6 DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 93 .,,,M" 
7 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 80 84 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

109 109 

108 108 

� 106 

103 103 

95 95 

_,-fff" 93 

87 87 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 C�ERK 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 134 140 

2 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 127 135 

3 CHIZHIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 125 128 

4 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 121 � 
5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 120 125 

6 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 100 105 

DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 - -

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

__j-45' 140 

>«f 135 

134 134 

126 126 

� 125 

108 108 

- -
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 TOTAL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 

1 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 103 140 243 

2 CHIZI-IIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 108 134 242 

3 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 106 135 241 

4 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 109 126 235 

5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 95 125 220 

6 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 87 108 195 

DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 93 - -

EASVWL 
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